
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

2456 County Road MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N91W13906 Warren St

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-2333

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

PO Box 220

Plain, WI 53577-0220

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

Aaron 
Nicholson

anicholson@johnsonandsonspaving.co
mJohnson and Sons Paving (262) 251-5585

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

(413) 376-7032

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

(323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

knine@jmceainc.com (574) 904-6336Ken Nine

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Contract 9235

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

B&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC (608) 347-8014Daniel Forler dan@bbrest.com

Ken Nine

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(920) 348-5100

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

9/7/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9235

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

9937 Goodhue St NE

Blaine, MN 55449-4400

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071

Robert T. 
Mazur

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

lvancura@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

Jeremiah 
Turner jeremiah.turner@prim.comQ3 Contracting (414) 397-9014

(630) 288-8329

Midwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392Andrew Miller

(608) 252-7099

QTO Solutions info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions (312) 544-0023

(608) 836-1071

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

(608) 255-9223

(715) 610-4010

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

102

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc.

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

amiller@midwestdfe.com

9/7/2023


